4 | 3 2 ]
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy.
083366 POST CAP-TERMINAL 2
011172 AL-POST-FM-TERM-D2 2 230321 723356
729998 RECTANGULAR TOP RAIL 1 I 229998
729943 TOP RAIL SNAP COVER 1 729943
729356 END CAP - PLAIN 2
FIELD SWAGED THREADED TERMINAL: FOR 011172
732066 OR 732073 |4/8""OR 3/16" CABLE RAILING 11
FIELD SWAGED THREADED TENSIONER:
732042 OR 732059 \cqR /8" OR 3/16" CABLE RAILING 11
M6 WASHER FOR 1/8" OR
730307 OR 730314 |\15 \WASHER FOR 3/16" CABLE RAILING 22
M6 HEX NUT FOR 1/8" OR
013275 OR 730291 |\1a HEX NUT FOR 3/16" CABLE RAILING 22 730734
M6 ACORN NUT FOR 1/8" OR
013268 OR 730260 |\1a ACORN NUT FOR 3/16" CABLE RAILING | 22 987487
732486 STANDOFF SPACER 4
730734 3/8 SCREW COVER 4
087487 POST HEX BOLT ATTACHMENT HARDWARE | 4
730321 6-32 TYPE F PAN HEAD SCREW 4 | |
CABLE 1/8" OR 3/16" CABLE 11 /
— » ¢ 983366 732486
732042 OR 732059 730307 OR 730314
T — - 1 -——- -{ 7 013268 OR 730260
\ DT j
—ae— T N ] @JLL_\H l\i
JTH b ol o 013268 OR 730260
11 Hlp o \\\ o
g S o
‘//</|:__ I |‘| : _W%g NOTES:  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TE | TITLE:
\ | I , |]NthJE§L[ﬂm]E,NS'ONSSHOWN' DDDDD SCR  |05/21/19 ' _
~ T e “APASCIA MOUNT
732066 OR 732073 [ SRR e SiE [OWG. 0, RV
DR | SR e moms C 01
. SCALE: 1:10 |WE|GHT: SHEET 1 OF 1
4 | 3 2 ]




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 1)
	Detail View B (1 : 1)
	Drawing View6


